For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N
County/School Name
District Of Columbia - 1
Edmund Burke School
Anne Arundel - 2
Archbishop Spalding HS

North County HS
Severn School

Baltimore - 3
Beth Tfiloh HS
Catonsville HS
Concordia Preparatory School
Dulaney Sr. HS
Hereford HS
Loyola Blakefield
Park School
St. Paul's School
Towson HS
Baltimore City - 3
Baltimore Polytech. Inst.
Boys' Latin School
Bryn Mawr School
Friends School of Baltimore
Mount St. Joseph HS
Calvert - 2
Patuxent High School

Orion F, Poolesville HS

Brian H, Dulaney Sr. HS

Aaron K, Gleger Center of Mathematics
Ben L, River Hill HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

9 6 7 2 24

1211 9 7 7 46

16 19 16 19 25 95

22 22 15 21 25 105
17 16 10 18 20 81
14 15 12 41
16 25 21 25 87
18 18 17 15 25 93
21 18 16 20 19 94
23 24 20 18 23 108

9 9
12 19 15 15 22 83
16 22 16 15 21 90
14 12 11 11 48
29 30 29 23 26 137

1513 8 9 15 60
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FEBRUARY 2022 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name
Frederick - 1
Gov. Thomas Johnson HS
Middletown HS
Harford - 4
Aberdeen HS
C. Milton Wright HS
Howard - 2
Mount Hebron HS
River Hill HS
Montgomery - 1
Berman Hebrew Academy
Georgetown Prep Sch
John F. Kennedy HS
Montgomery Blair HS
Poolesville HS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Winston Churchill HS
Prince Georges - 2
Academy of Health Sciences
CMIT North Academy
Wicomico - 4
James Bennett HS
Worcester - 4
Worcester Prep. Sch

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Satvik L, Poolesville HS
Connor N, Mount St. Joseph HS
Milo S, Poolesville HS

Michael V, Gleger Center of Mathematics

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Nicholas B - Mount St. Joseph HS 28
Caleb D - Poolesville HS 28
Connor N - Mount St. Joseph HS 27
Stephen S - Mount St. Joseph HS 27
Sumedh V - Poolesville HS 27
Bryan W - C. Milton Wright HS 27
Alex Z - River Hill HS 27
Jai S - Park School 26
Li Z - Georgetown Prep Sch 26
Ray W - Gov. Thomas Johnson HS 25
Ayush B - Worcester Prep. Sch 24
Dinobi O - River Hill HS 24
Ansh B - Worcester Prep. Sch 23
Orion F - Poolesville HS 23
Jack M - Mount St. Joseph HS 23
Elinor T - River Hill HS 23
Michael V - Gleger Center of Mathematics 23
Megan W - Winston Churchill HS 23
Ziteng X - Georgetown Prep Sch 23
Andrew Y - Poolesville HS 23
Joseph B - Loyola Blakefield 22
Clarence L - Montgomery Blair HS 22
Thomas L - River Hill HS 22
Kevin R - Mount St. Joseph HS 22
Arya S - Aberdeen HS 22

Paul H - Park School

Brian H - Dulaney Sr. HS
Alexander ] - Mount St. Joseph HS
Veena K - Takoma Park Middle Sch
Margalit K - Berman Hebrew Academy
Grant M - Mount St. Joseph HS
Siddhartha R - Aberdeen HS

Eric T - River Hill HS

Bryan Y - Poolesville HS

Rainer B - Park School

Michael B - Beth Tfiloh HS
Zachary F - Berman Hebrew Academy
Shira H - Berman Hebrew Academy
Femke K - Winston Churchill HS
Nick K - Mount St. Joseph HS
Satvik L - Poolesville HS

Bill Q - Takoma Park Middle Sch
Yufan Q - Georgetown Prep Sch
Valerie S - Montgomery Blair HS
Sophia S - Montgomery Blair HS
Andrew T - Catonsville HS

Skyler X - Takoma Park Middle Sch
Athena D - River Hill HS

Michelle D - Bryn Mawr School
Christopher F - Severn School

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

15 16 14 16 18 79
12 13 15 13 53

19 21 16 18 23 97
17 19 12 7 17 72

11 19 19 49
25 30 25 26 26 132

21 16 17 20 23 97
29 23 26 21 23 122

30 30 25 25 9 119
28 30 30 23 28 139
23 28 26 25 102
25 23 22 25 25 120

18 23 20 18 25 104

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17



Theron A - Winston Churchill HS
Ami A - Beth Tfiloh HS

Ida C - Winston Churchill HS
Albert L - Takoma Park Middle Sch
Thomas R - Mount St. Joseph HS
Tony S - Takoma Park Middle Sch
Micah W - Beth Tfiloh HS

Anning C - Dulaney Sr. HS

Jeffrey H - Severn School

Tony L - Loyola Blakefield

Shiwu L - Georgetown Prep Sch
Milo S - Poolesville HS

Claudio B - Winston Churchill HS
James C - Severn School

Megan G - Montgomery Blair HS

Poolesville HS

Mount St. Joseph HS
River Hill HS
Georgetown Prep Sch
Winston Churchill HS
Montgomery Blair HS
Park School

Beth Tfiloh HS
Worcester Prep. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Aberdeen HS

Berman Hebrew Academy
Severn School

Loyola Blakefield

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19

Jessica H - Takoma Park Middle Sch
Daniel H - Berman Hebrew Academy

Philipp ] - Friends School of Baltimore

Gabe K - Takoma Park Middle Sch

Aaron K - Gleger Center of Mathematics

Nate K - Severn School

Nicole L - River Hill HS

Alan L - Dulaney Sr. HS

Chris T - Worcester Prep. Sch

Veer T - River Hill HS

David W - Takoma Park Middle Sch
Emma W - Bryn Mawr School

Evan W - Montgomery Blair HS
Julia Y - Winston Churchill HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

139
137
132
122
120
119
108
105
104
102

97

97

95

94

Hereford HS

Bryn Mawr School
Dulaney Sr. HS

Boys' Latin School
Catonsville HS

Gov. Thomas Johnson HS
C. Milton Wright HS
Patuxent High School
Middletown HS

Mount Hebron HS

CMIT North Academy
Friends School of Baltimore

Archbishop Spalding HS

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17

93
90
87
83
81
79
72
60
53
49
48
48
46



